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Zac M yers816
LaF leur's Tampa

9.300 9.300 9.0009.100 8.7008.600 54.000
2 2 1T 2 4T 3T 1 

1 

S am m y Holland825
EVO  Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.3009.100 8.7008.400 53.900
6T 1 1T 1 7T 3T 2 

2 

Jorge  Quia la812
Top Contenders

9.400 9.200 8.7008.000 9.4008.900 53.600
1 3 14 7T 1T 1 3 

3 

Jason George822
Sun Country

9.100 8.900 8.9008.900 8.4008.900 53.100
4T 6 3 3T 1T 6 4 

4 

A J Pom a les807
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.000 8.8008.400 8.3008.600 52.300
3 5 8T 5T 4T 7T 5 

5 

A lexander Ba tes813
EVO  Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.5008.600 8.6008.000 51.500
10T 4 4T 9T 10T 5 6 

6 

Luke  Lapointe803
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 8.700 8.7008.300 8.2008.000 50.900
6T 8T 10 7T 10T 9 7 

7 

Luke  Lange824
LaF leur's Tampa

9.100 7.400 8.9008.100 8.8008.500 50.800
4T 14 13 3T 6 2 8 

8 

Jakson Kurecki801
EVO  Gymnastics

8.100 8.800 8.8008.400 8.1008.100 50.300
14 7 8T 5T 9 10 9T

9T

Rom an M arsha ll815
Gulf  Coast

8.700 8.700 8.5008.600 8.3007.500 50.300
10T 8T 4T 9T 13 7T 9T

9T

Patr ick Bryan818
Gulf  Coast

8.900 7.700 8.4008.500 8.0007.900 49.400
8 13 6T 11 12 11 11 

11 

R icky Pe rez820
FGTC

8.800 8.600 7.1008.200 7.9008.700 49.300
9 11 11T 14 3 12 12T

12T

Hunte r S im pson811
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 8.700 8.3008.500 6.7008.400 49.300
10T 8T 6T 12 7T 14 12T

12T

Ori Re illy804
Gymnastics USA

8.500 8.500 7.9008.200 7.1007.000 47.200
13 12 11T 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Dylan S hepard938
Gymnastics USA

9.300 8.900 9.2009.400 9.0009.100 54.900
2T 5T 1 2 1T 3T 1 

1 

Benjam in Aguila r916
EVO  Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.0009.000 9.0008.500 54.400
2T 1 6T 6T 6T 3T 2 

2 

S a ran A lexander927
ACE FL

9.400 9.000 9.1009.100 8.9008.700 54.200
1 4 5 3T 5 5T 3 

3 

Chr is tian W orkm an940
Top Contenders

9.000 8.800 9.1008.900 9.6008.200 53.600
6 7 8T 3T 9T 1 4 

4 

Gavin Adkins910
Sun Country

9.200 8.900 8.9009.200 8.2009.000 53.400
4 5T 2T 8T 4 9 5 

5 

A lex Ka radzhov928
EVO  Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 8.9009.200 8.8009.100 53.100
10 10 2T 8T 1T 7 6 

6 

Jake  Prabhakaran912
LaF leur's Tampa

8.800 9.200 8.8008.700 8.1009.100 52.700
8T 2 11 10 1T 10 7T

7T

T yle r  T ran934
Gymnastics USA

9.100 8.500 9.1008.900 8.9008.200 52.700
5 11 8T 3T 9T 5T 7T

7T

Kae l Gr iffin929
Gym Force

8.800 8.000 9.3009.000 8.4008.500 52.000
8T 12 6T 1 6T 8 9 

9 

Fe lipe  Junque ira911
EVO  Gymnastics

8.300 9.100 9.0008.800 6.5007.300 49.000
11 3 10 6T 12 12 10T

10T

Dona ld Gray909
Trousde ll

8.900 8.700 8.3008.200 7.0007.900 49.000
7 8T 12 11 11 11 10T

10T

Conor Heary915
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 8.700 0.0009.200 9.3008.400 35.600
12 8T 2T 12 8 2 12 

12 
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T ravis  W ong145
FGTC

9.200 9.200 8.3009.000 9.3009.500 54.500
2T 2 2 9 1 1 1 

1 

S teven Lukas ik147
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 9.400 8.7008.700 9.1009.400 54.300
5T 1 3T 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Denis  Ir im iea125
FGTC

9.200 8.200 8.1009.500 8.6009.200 52.800
2T 7 1 10 3 8 3 

3 

Garre tt S chooley106
EVO  Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 8.6008.400 9.1008.000 52.000
1 5T 7 6T 9 2T 4 

4 

Javie r  A lfonso139
FGTC

9.000 8.700 9.0007.300 8.8009.100 51.900
5T 3T 11 2 4T 5T 5 

5 

Justin S m ith136
Sun Country

9.000 8.600 8.6008.700 8.0008.800 51.700
5T 5T 3T 6T 7 10T 6 

6 

Jonah Diaz126
Sun Country

8.700 7.700 8.4008.600 8.7008.900 51.000
11T 9 6 8 6 7 7 

7 

Ke ivone  Bow en104
Gymnastics USA

9.000 8.700 8.0007.500 8.5008.300 50.000
5T 3T 10 11T 8 9 8 

8 

A lexander T apanes108
FGTC

8.700 5.800 8.0007.700 9.0009.100 48.300
11T 11 9 11T 4T 4 9 

9 

Connor Fa rw e ll132
North F lorida - Jax

8.800 8.000 9.2007.100 6.2007.800 47.100
10 8 12 1 10T 13 10 

10 

W illiam  Harr ington137
Gymnastics USA

8.700 5.000 8.9008.700 8.0007.500 46.800
11T 13 3T 3T 12 10T 11 

11 

Jaden Blank102
EVO  Gymnastics

8.900 7.400 0.0008.300 8.8007.800 41.200
9 10 8 13 10T 5T 12 

12 

Korey Russe ll143
LaF leur's Tampa

9.200 5.100 8.9000.000 7.6000.000 30.800
2T 12 13 3T 13 12 13 

13 
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